Consent to the processing of personal data

I,

___, provide the editorial board of the journal "Program Systems: Theory and Applications" with my personal data for the purposes of:

- publication in the journal "Program Systems: Theory and Applications";
- posting on the website of the journal "Program Systems: Theory and Applications";
- posting on the website of the scientific electronic library eLIBRARY.RU;
- inclusion in the databases created and distributed by the scientific electronic library eLIBRARY.RU and other electronic databases of scientific publications with which the editorial board of the journal "Program Systems: Theory and Applications" concludes an agreement and/or contract;
- other actions aimed at ensuring a full editorial and publishing cycle.

I express my consent to the implementation by the editorial board of the journal "Program Systems: Theory and Applications" of automated and non-automated processing of personal data, including collection, recording, systematization, accumulation, storage, clarification (updating, modification), retrieval, use, depersonalization, blocking, deletion, destruction of personal data. The list of my personal data in Russian and English, for the processing of which I give my consent:

- last name, first name, patronymic (if any);
- affiliation (place of work or study);
- academic degree, academic title, position held;
- contact e-mail address;
- photographs;
- personal identifiers in electronic scientometric databases.
- information about my scientific interests, funding, acknowledgements, and conflict of interest or lack thereof included by me in the published article.

This consent is given by me voluntarily and is valid from the date of its signing until the date of consent revocation in writing.

date of consent revocation in	n writing.	
	_	
(date)	(signature)	(family name(s))